
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

93 
18 

316 
9 

711 
395 
40 

780 
892 
985 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

Class 
TT Unlimited 1 

TT Sport 2 

TT Tuner 3 

TT Sport 2 

TT Sport 2 

TT Sport 6 

TT Tuner 5 

TT Unlimited 2 

TT Sport 5 

TT Unlimited 2 

Name 

Keenan Prusank 

Rick Bentson 

Phillip Jue 

Skiff Frey 

Chris Hansen 

Heather Ingraham 

Mike Anderson 

TJ Krause 

Wane Baker 

Austin Boynton 

Best Tm 
1:17.726 

1:20.940 

1:22.587 

1:23.159 

1:24.490 

1:29.430 

1:34.232 

1:35.594 

1:36.020 

1:37.140 

Make-Model 
Chevrolet Camaro 

2019 Ford Mustang Bullitt 

2003 Nissan 350z 

2005 Lotus Elise 

2008 Chevrolet Corvette 

2016 Subaru BRZ 

1995 Mazda Miata 

Factory Five 818Rrrrrrrrr 

2003 Honda S2000 

2015 Honda Fit 

Hometown 

Orland Park IL 

Lockport IL 

Glenview IL 

Westchester IL 

Evanston IL 

Chicago IL 

Oak Brook IL 

West Salem WI 

appleton WI 

Member_ID 

651104 

279925 

542657 

616990 

608396 

535544 

684084 

337859 

521711 

522490 

Region 

CHI 

NER 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Sponsor 

Social Security Administration 
BPL Racing BadJueJue Racing 

Schroder-Baker Labs 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
T1. Car 780 does not have a working transponder, timed with photocells when available. 

Printed: 10/8/2022 11:22:46 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - John Bobek 

Chief Stewrd - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Doug Johnson 

Chicago 22-R-57227 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

TT 

TT Session 1 

Practice started at 11:01:26 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/8/2022 11:00 

SCCA Fall Sprints
Double Divisional

TT Session 1


